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Name of Listed Entity:Procter & Gamble Hygiene and Health Care Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PGHH

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No
?

3 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) (U] olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (X1 encumbered | dematerializ
(v) held i) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (i) ed form
V) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
% No of Voting Total P No. Asa | No. Asa XIV]
;)\igfc‘;j Rights asa Wa%"ts) capital) @ | %of | (@ | %of
Clas | Clas | Tot % of (X)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ Asa%of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 2 2292977 229297 [70.64 22920 229 170.64 0 70.64 0 0 0 22929773
Promoter 3 73 9773 297
Group 73
B Public 43443 19530963 053096 29.36 953010 953 29.36 0 29.36 0 9368545
3 963 096
3
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 43445 3246073 324607 (100 32460 324 (100 0 100 0 0 0 32298318
6 36 0736 607
36




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (V] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered | dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xll) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa X1v)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total X) asa total total
VI ["Class [ Class 7ot | 00 Fofdiluted e < held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X1) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Individuals/Hi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ndu undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 1 619680 0 619683 [1.91 61968|0 619 (1.91 0 1.91 0 0 0 619683
(specify) 3 3 683
Bodies 1 619680 0 619683 [1.91 61968|0 619 (1.91 0 1.91 0 0 0 619683
Corporate 3 3 683
Temple Trees [AAA |1 61968 0 0 619683 |1.91 61968|0 619 (1.91 0 1.91 0 0 0 619683
Impex And |CT17 3 3 683
Investment |65G
Private
Limited
Sub-Total 1 619680 0 619683 |1.91 619680 619 (1.91 0 1.91 0 0 |0 619683




(A)(1) 3 3 683
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
a  |Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 1 22310/0 0 223100 168.73  [2231000 223 168.73 0 68.73 0 0 0 0 22310090
(specify) 090 90 090 100
00
Bodies 1 22310(0 0 223100 168.73  [2231000 223 168.73 0 68.73 0 0 0 0 22310090
Corporate 090 90 090 100
90
Procter And |AAD |1 22310(0 0 223100 168.73  [2231000 223 168.73 0 68.73 0 0 0 0 22310090
Gamble CP86 090 90 090 100
Overseas 65L 90
India B.V.
Sub-Total 1 22310(0 0 223100 168.73  [2231000 223 168.73 0 68.73 0 0 0 |0 22310090
(A)(2) 090 90 090 100
00
Total 2 2292910 0 229297 [70.64  [22929)0 229 (70.64 0 70.64 0 0 0 |0 22929773
Shareholding 773 73 773 297
of Promoter 73
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)R)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (1) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xil) ed form
s held Asa%of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa x1v)
(1v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
Vil Tofal se(;urities g;'tal t;) t’t;tal
Class | Class | Tot | Voting erca:naa . esar a ; : Z’ e
X Y al rights pof dilui;e% held g; (Zoll‘d
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(Y] (a (b)
[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 22 245440 245448 [7.56 24544|0 245 [7.56 7.56 0 2454485
85 S5 85 448
S
Sbi Focused |AAB |1 166420 166426 (5.13 166420 166 [5.13 5.13 0 1664267
Equity Fund [TS64 67 7 67 426
07Q 7
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
/Alternate 9 62800(0 62800 10.19 62800(0 628 10.19 0.19 0 62800
Investment 00
Funds
Banks 13 3648 |0 3648 0.01 3648 |0 364 0.01 0.01 0 2333
8
Insurance 8 220750 220751 16.8 22075|0 220 6.8 6.8 0 2207514
Companies 14 4 14 751
4
Life AAA |1 132730 132737 4.09 132730 132 |4.09 4.09 0 1327378
Insurance CLO5 78 8 78 737
Corporation [82H 8
Of India
General AAA |1 4742110 474219 [1.46 47421(0 474 |1.46 1.46 0 474219
Insurance CGO06 9 9 219
Corporation |15N
Of India
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0
Funds/




Pension
Funds

IAsset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

INBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institutions

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

47284
47

472844
7

47284
47

472
844

4727132

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
'Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

75

54485

544850

1.68

54485

544
850

1.68

1.68

544850




Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

75

54485

544850

1.68

54485

544
850

1.68

1.68

544850

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

)

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

306

306

306

306

306

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

306

306

306

306

306

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and

50

50

50

50

50




their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
[promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
[promoters
disclosed
under
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"

category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

00781

00781

0.28

90781

007
81

0.28

0.28

00781

Resident

40483

32278

322781

9.94

32278

322

9.94

9.94

3070857




Individuals 16 6 16 781
holding 6
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident 4 12908 129088 0.4 12908 129 0.4 0.4 129088
Individuals 8 8 088
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
INon Resident 1359 (19326 193265 (0.6 19326 193 10.6 0.6 190467
Indians 5 5 265
(NRIs)
Foreign 1 240 240 0 240 240 (0 0 240
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 453 48724 487249 1.5 48724 487 1.5 1.5 486142
Corporate 9 9 249
IAny Other 1013 [12887 128871 0.4 12887 128 0.4 0.4 128632
(specify) 1 1 871
Bodies 37 39799 39799 (0.12 39799 39710.12 0.12 39799
Corporate 99
Clearing 27 3212 3212 0.01 3212 3211(0.01 0.01 3212
Members 2
Director or 2 477 477 0 477 477 10 0 477
Director's
Relatives
HUF 042 83294 83294 10.26 83294 832 10.26 0.26 83294
04
Trusts 5 1850 1850 (0.01 1850 18510.01 0.01 1850
0
Sub-Total 43315 42573 425736 13.12 42573 425 113.12 13.12 4096257
(B)(4) 60 0 60 736




Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+HB)(4)

43443

95309
63

053096
3

29.36

95309
63

053
096

29.36

29.36

0368545




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xin) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(i) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V9ting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHEN2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence| beneficial interest

distribution

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %




