- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Procter & Gamble Hygiene and Health Care Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PGHH
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2022
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	he	(I	ch clas irities X)	Rights s of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numb Lock sha (X	ed in res	pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Votii Rights Clas s eg:y	Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital)  (XI)= (VII)+(X)  As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	2292977 3	0	0	229297 73		2292 9773		229 297 73	70.64	0	70.64	0	0	0	0	22929773
В	Public	43443	9530963	0	0	953096 3		9530 963		953 096 3	29.36	0	29.36	0	0			9368545
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	43445	3246073 6	0		324607 36	100	3246 0736		324 607 36	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	32298318

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	101									***									
	Category & Name of the	PAN (II)	No. of shareh	No. of fully	Partly paid-up	Nos. of shares	Total nos.	Sharehol ding %		er of Votil ch class		ts held in	No. of Shares	Shareholdin g, as a %		ber of ced in		nber of hares	Number of equity
	Shareholders	(11)	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate	Ca		IX)	nues	Underlying	assuming		ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	held	d as per		•	•		Outstanding	full	()	(II)	oth	erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957	_				convertible securities	conversion of	ł			ımbered (XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(4)	(**)	10+0+01)		No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)	-	•	_	a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities ( as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights	1-9	percentage of diluted		Shar		share s held	
									X	Y	al	rigitis		share		held		(b)	
														capital) (XI) =		(b)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	ndu undivided																		
	Family																		
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s																		
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		1	61968	0	0	619683	1.91	61968	0	619	1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
	(specify)			3					3		683								
	Bodies		1	61968	0	0	619683	1.91	61968	0		1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
	Corporate			3					3		683								
	Temple Trees	AAA	1	61968	0	0	619683	1.91	61968	0	619	1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
		CT17		3					3		683								
	Investment	65G																	
	Private																		
	Limited																		
	Sub-Total		1	61968	0	0	619683	1.91	61968	0	619	1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683

	(A)(1)			3					3		683								
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a a	(Non-																		
	Resident																		
	Individuals/																		
	Foreign																		
	Individuals)																		
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																		
	Investor																		
e	Any Other		1	22310	0	0	223100	68.73	22310	0		68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	(specify)			090			90		090		100								
											90								
	Bodies		1	22310	0	0	223100	68.73	22310	0		68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	Corporate			090			90		090		100								
											90								
		AAD	1	22310	0	0	223100	68.73	22310	0			0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	Gamble	CP86		090			90		090		100								
		65L									90								
	India B.V.																		
	Sub-Total		1	22310	0	0	223100	68.73	22310	0		68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	(A)(2)			090			90		090		100								
	m . 1			22020	0	0	220205	70.64	22020	0	90	<b>5</b> 0.64	0	<b>5</b> 0.64		0		0	22020552
	Total		2	22929	0	0	229297	/0.64	22929	0		70.64	0	70.64	0	O	0	0	22929773
	Shareholding			773			73		773		297								
	of Promoter										73								
	and Promoter																		
	Group (A)= $(A)(1)+(A)(2)$																		
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																		

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	ea	ach class (	of secu IX)	nts held in prities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha	ber of ced in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of  Class X	Voting Ri Class Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble ) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(-2	()	0
a	Mutual Funds		22	24544 85	0	0	245448 5	7.56	24544 85	0	245 448 5	7.56	0	7.56	0	0			2454485
	Sbi Focused Equity Fund	AAB TS64 07Q	1	16642 67	0	0	166426 7	5.13	16642 67	0	166 426 7	5.13	0	5.13	0	0			1664267
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
c	Alternate Investment Funds		9	62800	0	0	62800	0.19	62800	0	628 00	0.19	0	0.19	0	0			62800
d	Banks		13	3648	0	0	3648	0.01	3648	0	364 8	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			2333
e	Insurance Companies		8	22075 14	0	0	220751 4	6.8	22075 14	0	220 751 4	6.8	0	6.8	0	0			2207514
	Life Insurance Corporation Of India	AAA CL05 82H		13273 78	0	0	132737 8	4.09	13273 78	0		4.09	0	4.09	0	0			1327378
	General Insurance Corporation Of India	AAA CG06 15N		47421 9	0	0	474219	1.46	47421 9	0	474 219	1.46	0	1.46	0	0			474219
f	Provident Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	Pension																
	Funds																
$\sim$	Asset	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	reconstruction																
	companies																
h	Sovereign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		)
	Wealth Funds																
i	NBFCs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		)
	registered																
	with RBI																
	Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		)
	Financial																
	Institutions																
k	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total	52	47284	0	0	472844	14.57	47284	0		14.57	0	14.57	0	0		4727132
	(B)(1)		47			7		47		844							
										7							
2	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	(Foreign)																
	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Direct																
	Investment																
	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Venture																
	Capital																
	Investors																
	Sovereign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Wealth Funds																
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Portfolio																
	Investors																
	Category I																
	Foreign	75	54485	0	0	544850	1.68	54485	0		1.68	0	1.68	0	0	[	544850
l l	Portfolio		0					0		850							
	Investors																
	Category II																

C		lo.	0	lo.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	lo.	- In	10	10	0	In.	lo lo	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		1
II .	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Depositories																
	(holding DRs)																
	(balancing																
	figure)																
	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total	75	54485	0	0	544850	1.68	54485	50		1.68	0	1.68	0	0	5	44850
	(B)(2)		0					0		850							
3	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Government /																
	State																
	Government(s																
a	Central	1	306	0	0	306	0	306	0	306	0	0	0	0	0	30	06
	Government /																
II .	President of																
	India																
	State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Government /				O	ľ							ľ				
	Governor																
	Shareholding	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	by Companies	U	U		U	U	U	U		U	U	U	ľ	U			
	or Bodies																
	Corporate																
	where Central																
	/ State Government																
	is a promoter Sub-Total	1	306	0	0	306	0	206	0	306	0	0	0	0	0	2	06
			300	0	U	300	U	306	0	300	U	0	U	μ	U	31	vo
1	(B)(3)			0	0	0		0			0	0	0				
	Non-	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	
	institutions				0						0						
	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	companies /																
	Subsidiaries																
b	Directors and	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	50	0

	their relatives															
	(excluding															
	independent															
	directors and															
	nominee															
	directors)															
	Key	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Managerial															
	Personnel															
	Relatives of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	promoters															
	(other than															
	"Immediate															
	Relatives" of															
	promoters															
	disclosed															
	under															
	"Promoter															
	and Promoter															
	Group"															
	category)															
e	Trusts where	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	any person															
	belonging to															
	"Promoter															
	and Promoter															
	Group"															
	category is															
	"trustee",															
	"beneficiary",															
	or "author of															
	the trust"															
	Investor	1	90781	0	0	90781	0.28	90781	0	907	0.28	0	0.28	0	0	90781
	Education and									81						
	Protection															
L	Fund (IEPF)															
g	Resident	 40483	32278	0	0	322781	9.94	32278	0	322	9.94	0	9.94	0	0	3070857

	Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs			16			6		16		781 6						
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4		12908 8	0	0	129088	0.4	12908 8	0	129 088	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	129088
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1:	359	19326 5	0	0	193265	0.6	19326 5	0	193 265	0.6	0	0.6	0	0	190467
j	Foreign Nationals	1		240	0	0	240	0	240	0	240	0	0	0	0	0	240
k	Foreign Companies	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	4.	53	48724 9	0	0	487249	1.5	48724 9	0	487 249	1.5	0	1.5	0	0	486142
m	Any Other (specify)	1	013	12887 1	0	0	128871	0.4	12887 1	0	128 871	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	128632
	Bodies Corporate	3	7	39799	0	0	39799	0.12	39799	0	397 99	0.12	0	0.12	0	0	39799
	Clearing Members	2	7	3212	0	0	3212	0.01	3212	0	321 2	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	3212
	Director or Director's Relatives	2		477	0	0	477	0	477	0	477	0	0	0	0	0	477
	HUF	9.	42	83294	0	0	83294	0.26	83294	0	832 94	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	83294
	Trusts	5		1850	0	0	1850	0.01	1850	0		0.01	0	0.01	0	0	1850
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	4:		42573 60	0	0	425736 0	13.12	42573 60			13.12	0	13.12	0	0	4096257

Total Public	4.	3443	95309	0	0	953096	29.36	953090	)	953	29.36	0	29.36	0	0	9368545
Shareholding			63			3		63		096						
(B)=(B)(1)+(										3						
B)(2)+(B)(3)																
+(B)(4)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numl	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
	Shareholders (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate d as per	_	(1	IX)		Underlying Outstanding	g , as a % assuming	sha	ares (II)		lged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full	· ^	.ii)		mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion			(-	XIII)	ed form
				s held (IV)	1			As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of	(including Warrants)	of convertible	No.	As a % of	No. (No	As a % of	(XIV) (Not
				(10)				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (	1	total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ар	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted	1	es held	pli ca	s held (Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI)	1		)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(AI)	0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	/ Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the Si	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

## Table II- Unclaim Details

ſ	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
	No. of shareholders	No of share held		

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding					
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %		